
Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Wohnort Lizenz

1. Kämpfer Tobias 1993 Russikon Ja 99

2. Ganz Martin 1953 Uster Ja 98 97 96

3. Mettler Anita 1975 Pfäffikon Ja 98 97 94

4. Mettler Roman 1977 Hittnau Nein 98

5. Kündig Brigitta 1961 Wetzikon Ja 97 96

6. Keller Markus 1966 Madetswil Nein 97 92

7. Etter Beatrice 1951 Bäretswil Ja 96 96

8. Gubler Peter 1948 Illnau Ja 96 94

9. Schoch Kevin 1991 Wila Ja 96 94

10. Egger Susanne 1960 Illnau Ja 96

11. Sameli Rosmarie 1965 Schalchen Ja 96

12. Baumann Christoph 1985 Grüningen Ja 96

13. Kündig Walter 1955 Wetzikon Ja 95 93

14. Crameri Sandro 1950 Ebmatingen Ja 95 91

15. Hotz Thomas 1971 Fehraltorf Nein 95

16. Wüthrich Rebecca 2008 Fehraltorf Nein 95

17. Schmid Andrea 1984 Fehraltorf Nein 94 91

18. Hostettler Roland 1948 Zürich Ja 94

19. Schmid Paul 1951 Fehraltorf Nein 94

20. Weber Christian 1999 Pfaffhausen Nein 94

21. Wüthrich Deborah 2002 Fehraltorf Ja 94

22. Leuenberger Erich 1987 Schalchen Ja 93

23. Favetto Adolf 1939 Uster Nein 92

24. Schmid Sandra 1982 Thun Nein 92

25. Lips Robert 1944 Volketswil Ja 91

26. Braun Hermann 1954 Fehraltorf Nein 91

27. Feldmann Thomas 1965 Wäldi Nein 90 90 86 85 80

28. Sameli Jörg 1964 Schalchen Nein 90 81

29. Schmid Rosmarie 1953 Fehraltorf Nein 90

30. Keller Michael 1992 Oerlingen Nein 90

31. Feldmann Nadja 1998 Illnau Nein 89 85 79

32. Alder Hans Rudolf 1950 Fehraltorf Nein 89

33. Schmid Thomas 1984 Fehraltorf Nein 89

34. Menta Sandeep 1994 Zürich Nein 88 81 81

35. Hügli Heinz 1952 Effretikon Nein 88

36. Weymann Gertrud 1964 Pfäffikon ZH Nein 88

37. Hug Walter 1949 Fehraltorf Nein 87

38. Schroff Tim 2007 Fehraltorf Nein 87

39. Schroff Laura 2005 Fehraltorf Nein 87

40. Störi Heidi 1966 Effretikon Nein 86 75

41. Kadic Mirzel 1982 Fehraltorf Nein 86

42. Scherzinger Kyrah 2007 Fehraltorf Nein 86

43. Heydecker Lukas 1992 Marthalen Nein 85

44. Schmid Yannick 2006 Fehraltorf Nein 85
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Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Wohnort Lizenz Resultate

45. Weymann Franziska 2004 Pfäffikon ZH Nein 85

46. Zumbühl Michael 1987 Schaffhausen Nein 84

47. Schwyn Malou 1985 Schaffhausen Nein 82 72

48. Weymann Christian 1969 Pfäffikon ZH Nein 80

49. Zoller Cornel 1970 Bonstetten Nein 80

50. Fallegger Felicitas 1980 Kemptthal Nein 80

51. Keller Werner 1963 Marthalen Nein 76

52. Kuhn Lahawna 2006 Fehraltorf Nein 75

53. Kalberer Peter 1979 Dietlikon Nein 74

54. Trepp Walter 1947 Fehraltorf Nein 72

55. Kreutzer Manfred 1972 Bassersdorf Nein 70 67

56. Bernet Daniel 1966 Kemptthal Nein 68

57. Eisenberg Filippe 1999 Küsnacht Nein 63

58. Weiss Len 2007 Fehraltorf Nein 58
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Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Wohnort Lizenz

1. Gubler Peter 1948 Illnau Ja 50 50

2. Mettler Anita 1975 Pfäffikon Ja 50 50

3. Schmid Andrea 1984 Fehraltorf Nein 50 45

4. Lips Robert 1944 Volketswil Ja 50

5. Hostettler Roland 1948 Zürich Ja 50

6. Crameri Sandro 1950 Ebmatingen Ja 50

7. Etter Beatrice 1951 Bäretswil Ja 50

8. Ganz Martin 1953 Uster Ja 50

9. Egger Susanne 1960 Illnau Ja 50

10. Sameli Rosmarie 1965 Schalchen Ja 50

11. Hotz Thomas 1971 Fehraltorf Nein 50

12. Mettler Roman 1977 Hittnau Nein 50

13. Baumann Christoph 1985 Grüningen Ja 50

14. Leuenberger Erich 1987 Schalchen Ja 50

15. Kämpfer Tobias 1993 Russikon Ja 50

16. Keller Markus 1966 Madetswil Nein 49 48

17. Schoch Kevin 1991 Wila Ja 49

18. Schroff Laura 2005 Fehraltorf Nein 49

19. Wüthrich Deborah 2002 Fehraltorf Ja 49

20. Feldmann Thomas 1965 Wäldi Nein 48 48 47 46 45

21. Feldmann Nadja 1998 Illnau Nein 48 45 44

22. Alder Hans Rudolf 1950 Fehraltorf Nein 48

23. Schmid Thomas 1984 Fehraltorf Nein 48

24. Heydecker Lukas 1992 Marthalen Nein 48

25. Braun Hermann 1954 Fehraltorf Nein 47

26. Keller Werner 1963 Marthalen Nein 47

27. Weymann Gertrud 1964 Pfäffikon ZH Nein 47

28. Zumbühl Michael 1987 Schaffhausen Nein 47

29. Weber Christian 1999 Pfaffhausen Nein 47

30. Wüthrich Rebecca 2008 Fehraltorf Nein 47

31. Favetto Adolf 1939 Uster Nein 46

32. Schmid Paul 1951 Fehraltorf Nein 46

33. Bernet Daniel 1966 Kemptthal Nein 46

34. Keller Michael 1992 Oerlingen Nein 46

35. Scherzinger Kyrah 2007 Fehraltorf Nein 46

36. Sameli Jörg 1964 Schalchen Nein 45

37. Zoller Cornel 1970 Bonstetten Nein 45

38. Schwyn Malou 1985 Schaffhausen Nein 45

39. Schroff Tim 2007 Fehraltorf Nein 45

40. Kalberer Peter 1979 Dietlikon Nein 44

41. Schmid Sandra 1982 Thun Nein 44

42. Menta Sandeep 1994 Zürich Nein 43 42

43. Schmid Yannick 2006 Fehraltorf Nein 43

44. Aliu Lavdrim 2002 Jona Nein 42
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Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Wohnort Lizenz Resultate

45. Hug Walter 1949 Fehraltorf Nein 41

46. Schmid Rosmarie 1953 Fehraltorf Nein 41

47. Störi Heidi 1966 Effretikon Nein 41

48. Fallegger Felicitas 1980 Kemptthal Nein 41

49. Kadic Mirzel 1982 Fehraltorf Nein 41

50. Hügli Heinz 1952 Effretikon Nein 40 35

51. Weymann Christian 1969 Pfäffikon ZH Nein 40

52. Eisenberg Filippe 1999 Küsnacht Nein 40

53. Weymann Franziska 2004 Pfäffikon ZH Nein 40

54. Kuhn Lahawna 2006 Fehraltorf Nein 36

55. Lezuo Ricarda 2002 Neuhausen Nein 35 33

56. Sidler Zaron 2008 Fehraltorf Nein 33

57. Mettler Luca 2010 Hittnau Nein 32 17

58. Kreutzer Manfred 1972 Bassersdorf Nein 31

59. Weiss Len 2007 Fehraltorf Nein 25

60. Mettler Livio 2013 Hittnau Nein 20

61. Trepp Walter 1947 Fehraltorf Nein 11
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Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Wohnort

1. Kämpfer Tobias 1993 Russikon 149 99

2. Ganz Martin 1953 Uster 148 98 97 96

3. Mettler Anita 1975 Pfäffikon 148 147 98 97 94

4. Etter Beatrice 1951 Bäretswil 146 96 96

5. Gubler Peter 1948 Illnau 146 144 96 94

6. Egger Susanne 1960 Illnau 146 96

7. Sameli Rosmarie 1965 Schalchen 146 96

8. Baumann Christoph 1985 Grüningen 146 96

9. Schoch Kevin 1991 Wila 145 96 94

10. Crameri Sandro 1950 Ebmatingen 145 95 91

11. Hostettler Roland 1948 Zürich 144 94

12. Wüthrich Deborah 2002 Fehraltorf 143 94

13. Leuenberger Erich 1987 Schalchen 143 93

14. Lips Robert 1944 Volketswil 141 91

Resultate
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Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Wohnort

1. Mettler Roman 1977 Hittnau 148 98

2. Keller Markus 1966 Madetswil 146 140 97 92

3. Hotz Thomas 1971 Fehraltorf 145 95

4. Schmid Andrea 1984 Fehraltorf 144 136 94 91

5. Wüthrich Rebecca 2008 Fehraltorf 142 95

6. Weber Christian 1999 Pfaffhausen 141 94

7. Schmid Paul 1951 Fehraltorf 140 94

8. Favetto Adolf 1939 Uster 138 92

9. Braun Hermann 1954 Fehraltorf 138 91

10. Feldmann Thomas 1965 Wäldi 138 138 133 131 125 90 90

11. Feldmann Nadja 1998 Illnau 137 130 123 89 85

12. Alder Hans Rudolf 1950 Fehraltorf 137 89

13. Schmid Thomas 1984 Fehraltorf 137 89

14. Schmid Sandra 1982 Thun 136 92

15. Keller Michael 1992 Oerlingen 136 90

16. Schroff Laura 2005 Fehraltorf 136 87

17. Sameli Jörg 1964 Schalchen 135 90 81

18. Weymann Gertrud 1964 Pfäffikon ZH 135 88

19. Heydecker Lukas 1992 Marthalen 133 85

20. Schroff Tim 2007 Fehraltorf 132 87

21. Scherzinger Kyrah 2007 Fehraltorf 132 86

22. Schmid Rosmarie 1953 Fehraltorf 131 90

23. Menta Sandeep 1994 Zürich 131 123 88 81

24. Zumbühl Michael 1987 Schaffhausen 131 84

25. Hügli Heinz 1952 Effretikon 128 88

26. Hug Walter 1949 Fehraltorf 128 87

27. Schmid Yannick 2006 Fehraltorf 128 85

28. Störi Heidi 1966 Effretikon 127 86 75

29. Kadic Mirzel 1982 Fehraltorf 127 86

30. Schwyn Malou 1985 Schaffhausen 127 82 72

31. Weymann Franziska 2004 Pfäffikon ZH 125 85

32. Zoller Cornel 1970 Bonstetten 125 80

33. Keller Werner 1963 Marthalen 123 76

34. Fallegger Felicitas 1980 Kemptthal 121 80

35. Weymann Christian 1969 Pfäffikon ZH 120 80

36. Kalberer Peter 1979 Dietlikon 118 74

37. Bernet Daniel 1966 Kemptthal 114 68

38. Kuhn Lahawna 2006 Fehraltorf 111 75

39. Eisenberg Filippe 1999 Küsnacht 103 63

40. Kreutzer Manfred 1972 Bassersdorf 101 70 67

41. Trepp Walter 1947 Fehraltorf 83 72

42. Weiss Len 2007 Fehraltorf 83 58
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